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Page 3 Fishermen

Pattern Name: Fishermen

Designed By: tani2l1l

Fabric: Aida 14,

White

150w X 106h Stitches

Size: 14 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type

27.21w X 19.23h cm

Number Color

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

[IONENEEEN
g¢rod4HPNIDN
NN NN NN

310
321
498
606
900
970
3371
3854
3865

Black

Christmas Red
Christmas Red-DK
Bright Orange-Red
Burnt Orange-DK
Pumpkin-LT

Black Brown
Autumn Gold-MD
Winter White

Floss Used for Straight Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

[] 1 DMC

310

Black

tani2ll



